Reading a Ruler | Inches

S1

Write the reading indicated by the pointer on each ruler.

1)

1

6

3

4

5 6

7

8

[T T[T
T o

III"'|"'I"'h"'l"'|"'|"'12

1

1

T

5

10

1‘1

[T TTTT
B!

13 1

||||||| |||||||
ALY

15

16

13

TTTTTTT]TTT
R

|I|I|I|I|I|I|I‘III|I|I|III|III
15

16

17

18

inches

inches

inches

inches

inches

inches

Teaching Resources @ www.tutoringhour.com



